(HEND!

Catering chair - black

810989

Multi-functional foldable furniture for indoor and outdoor use.
Tops made of HDPE polyethylene. Frame made of powder-
coated metal profiles. Easy transport and storage. Easy to clean
and stain resistant surfaces.

Max. load up to 180 kg with even load distribution

Specifications

Nestable : No

Materials : HDPE (High density Polyethylene)
Packed per 21

Packaging type : Sticker

Length (mm) : 540

Width (mm) : 440

Height (mm) : 840

Measurements : 540x440x(H)840

Colour : Black
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Transport specifications
EAN

Intrastat code

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)

Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369810989
: 94018000

1 415

1 415

: 1125
: 360
: 470
)

: 36
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